

Chenab Bridge Project Undertaking V/SPETITIONER

Konkan Railway Corporation LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1234 OF 2019

Konkan Railway Corporation Ltd.PETITIONER
V/S

Chenab Bridge Project UndertakingRESPONDENT

WITH
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1024 OF 2019

Chenab Bridge Project UndertakingPETITIONER
V/S

Konkan Railway Corporation LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1552 OF 2019

Konkan Railway Corporation Ltd.PETITIONER
V/S

Chenab Bridge Project UndertakingRESPONDENT

Page 1/2

Mr.SAROSH BHARUCHA A/W MR.D.J.KAKALIA,
MS.BHAVNA SINGH JAIPURIA, MR.PARESH PATKAR,
for FOR RESPONDENT IN CARBP/1552/2019 AND
CARBP/145/2021
MULLA AND MULLA AND CBC for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR
SUNDARESAN J**

DATE : 26th March, 2026

P.C. :

S.O. to 18/04/2026 For Hearing Section : 34 .

(ASSOCIATE)